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LA000987

I 

I 

: i 
Company Info: LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT'~F 
WATER AND POWER 

Address: 111 NORTH HOPE ST RM 11.50 I 

LOS ANGELES, CA 90012 

'I 
Attention of: Natural Gas Manager Contract 1/f 96 

Phone: 

Emaif: 

Fax: 

213.367.1748 

Scott.Masuda@ladwo.com 

1.213.367.1772 

i 

! 
' 

ii 
I 
I , ~ 
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SHELL ENERGY NORTH AMERICA (US), LP. 

Remit Wire Details: 

Bank Name: 

Account Number: 

ABk 

Description 

Sales 

Purchases 

Net Total 

1000 MAIN STREET, LEVEL 12 

HOUSTON, TX 77002 

Net Invoice 
Fax Payment Details to: 

Receivables Department 

Fax: 713-265-1701 

Email: Receivables@Shell.com 

SENA General Information 

Cust ID: LDWP 

Interest on past due amounts shall be calculated as per contract terms. 

Amount 

$2,410,800.00 USO 

USO 

$2,410,800.00 USO 

Total Due to: SHELL ENERGY NORTH AMERICA (US), L.P. 
/~-~-

~~ 

Invoice Comments: Attached is the S{een,gas breakout for November 2013. We had 100 % green, 246,000 dth's, with 12,145 in excess. 

'' 
' 

! ' 
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RECEIVED DEC 16 WJJ 

Invoice Number: 2403760 

ContractNumber: -

Delivery Period: 

Invoice Date: 

Due Date: 

Shell Contact: 

Toi! Free: 

Email: 

Fax: 

Nov-13 

12/13/2013 

12/26/2013 

Customer Support 

1-866-818-5501 

SENA.CustomerSupport@ShelLc.om 

713-265-1718 

Quantity (MMBTU) 

246,000 



LA000988

Vendor: Statement Information: 

SHELL ENERGY NORTH AMERICA (US), L.P. Invoice Number: 2403760 

Contract Number: -

Invoice Date: 12/13/2013 

Due Date: 12126/2013 

11/01 - 11/30 -s Fixed WFS OPAL PLANT OPALPLANT 246,000 9.8000 $2,410,800.00 

Total WFS OPAL PLANT: 246,000 $2,410,800.00 

Total WILLIAMS FIELD SER Sales: 246,000 $2,410,800.00 

~ 
I J 

Current- Total Sales $2,410,800.00 
Current- Total Purchases 

I 
!I 
:1 Current Total $2,410,800.00 

Total- Net Invoice 12 ~:ID BOD DD 

I"! 

I: 
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LA000989
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Bif/To: I-: Vendor: 

® LOS ANGELES DEfARTMENT OF WATER AND POWER SHELL ENERGY NORTH AMERICA (US), LP. 
, , 

i 

~i&MlEW@i1*? 
Prnd Day 11/1/13 ':I 11/2/13 11/3/13 11/4/13 11/5/13 

Description Fixed 

8,200 · . 8,2dO 

9.8000 9.8000 

0.0000 0.0000 

8,200 

9.8000 

0.0000 

8,200 

9.8000 

0.0000 

8,200 

9.8000 

0.0000 

11/6/13 

8,200 

9.8000 

0.0000 

11/7/13 

8,200 

9.8000 

0.0000 

Statement Information: 

Invoice Number: 

Contract Number: 

Invoice Date: 

Due Date; 

11/8/13 

8,200 

9.8000 

0.0000 

11/9/13 

8,200 

9.8000 

0.0000 

2403760 

12/13/2013 

12/26/2013 

11/10/13 

8,200 

9.8000 

0.0000 

11/11/13 

8,200 

9.8000 

0.0000 

Daily Volume 

Fixed 

Spread 

Net Price 
-. -:,_'?'DS:JiV.fotafS:-

9.8000 i 9.8000 9.8000 9.8000 9.8000 9.8000 9.8000 9.8000 9.8000 9.8000 9.8000 

$sfi;~@lir '1ij~w;~1!9\1\fl¥£J !Sllo:ifS,o~oo!" s1 ~&uie~o:C10Y ;'xr;1$~qi~§P;'.P;g~)Jl ~~,f!La~2J!IO'' 1I+'i$~J!!:~1l@l]\J?~.l~~oi~t:\i:tJo'{," Iilis:ix:iaO'iM' J!lsQial}oJ01v ''.Jsaqi~~o:oir 
11/12/13 I 1 ! 11/13/13 Prod Day 

Description 

Daily Volume 

Fixed 

Spread 

Description 

Daily Volume 

Fixed 

Spread 

Fixed 

Fixed 

8,200 

9.8000' 

0.0000 

8,200 

9.8000 

0.0000 

*Daily Details for reference purposes only 

12113/2013 

,,I 
'I 
!I · 8,200 

. I 19.8000 
,,I 
1il 

I.' 

' 8,200 
1

9.8000 

,0.0000 

11/14/13 

8,200 

9.8000 

0.0000 

8,200 

9.8000 

0.0000 

11/15/13 

8,200 

9.8000 

0.0000 

8,200 

9.8000 

0.0000 

11/16/13 

8,200 

9.8000 

8,200 

9.8000 

0.0000 

11/17/13 

8,200 

9.8000 

8,200 

9.8000 

0.0000 
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11/18/13 

8,200 

9.8000 

8,200 

9.8000 

0.0000 

11/19/13 

8,200 

9.8000 

8,200 

9.8000 

0.0000 

11/20/13 

8,200 

9.8000 

11/21/13 

8,200 

9.8000 

11/22/13 

8,200 

9.8000 

246,000 



LA000990

Prep ID: 

Recipient: 

Acct Per: December 2013 

--
Prod Period : November 2013 

SvcReq-

UpK: G15 

SHIPPER IMBALANCE DETAIL 
Stmt D/T: 12111/2013 01:03:04 PM CCT 

Prep Name: KERN RIVER GAS TRANSMISSION COMPANY Contact Name: KRISTIN GILLETTE 

Recipient Name: THE DEPARTMENT OF WATER AND POWER 0 Contact Phone: 8019376294 

Beg Date Beg Time End Date End Time 

Stmt Basis Name : Actual 

Svc Req Name : LADWP 

1110112013 09:00 AM 

1110212013 09:00 AM 

1110312013 09:00 AM 

11/04/2013 09:00 AM 

11/05/2013 09:00 AM 

11/06/2013 09:00 AM 

11/07/2013 09:00 AM 

11/08/2013 09:00 AM 

-- Rey .L._oc-J?+9p..;-O 1400-1--- ----=-
---- --- ------ --- --------

Up ID : 837565548 

11/02/2013 08:59AM 

11/03/2013 08:59 AM 

11/04/2013 08:59 AM 

11/05/2013 08:59 AM 

11/06/2013 08:59 AM 

11/07/2013 08:59AM 

11/08/2013 08:59 AM 

11/09/2013 08:59 AM 

Sched 
Qty 

8,200 

8,200 

8,200 

8,200 

8,200 

8,200 

8,200 

8,200 

Stl Type Desc : Not subject to cash out provisions. 

Alloc 
Qty 

Prior 
Acct Per 

Svc Req K: 1006 

~.e_'::.~?~:~~~~- ; __ o.e~_l -WFS 

Deal Type: 

8,200 

8,200 

8,200 
)WI 

8,200 

8,200 

8,200 

8,200 

8,200 

Adj 
Type 



LA000991

Prep ID: 

Recipient: 

Acct Per : December 2013 

--
Prod Period : November 2013 

SvcReq-

SHIPPER IMBALANCE DETAIL 
Stmt D/T: 12111/2013 01:03:04 PM CCT 

Prep Name : KERN RIVER GAS TRANSMISSION COMPANY Contact Name : KRISTIN GILLETIE 

Recipient Name : THE DEPARTMENT OF WATER AND POWER 0 Contact Phone : 8019376294 

Beg Date Beg Time End Date End Time 

Stmt Basis Name : Actual 

Svc Req Name : LADWP 

Sched 
Qty 

Stl Type Desc : Not subject to cash out provisions. 

Alloc 
Qty 

Prior 
Acct Per 

Svc Req K: 1006 

Adj 
Type 

KFlo: R Rec Loe : 39298 Rec Loe Prop: 014001 Rec Loe Name : Opal - WFS 

UpK:G15 Up ID : 837565548 Deal Type: 

11/09/2013 09:00 AM 11/10/2013 08:59 AM 8,200 8,200 

11/10/2013 09:00AM 11/11/2013 08:59AM 8,200 8,200 

11/11/2013 09:00 AM 11/12/2013 08:59AM 8,200 8,200 

11/12/2013 09:00 AM 11/13/2013 08:59 AM 8,200 8,200 

11/13/2013 09:00 AM 11/14/2013 08:59 AM 8,200 8,200 

11/14/2013 09:00 AM 11/15/2013 08:59 AM 8,200 8,200 

11/15/2013 09:00 AM 11/16/2013 08:59 AM 8,200 8,200 

11/16/2013 09:00 AM 11/17/2013 08:59AM 8,200 8,200 '.) !..,,, l l 
11/17/2013 09:00 AM 11/18/2013 08:59AM 8,200 8,200 

11/18/2013 09:00 AM 11/19/2013 08:59AM 8,200 8,200 

11/19/2013 09:00 AM 11/20/2013 08:59 AM 8,200 8,200 

11/20/2013 09:00 AM 11/21/2013 08:59 AM 8,200 8,200 

11/21/2013 09:00 AM 11/22/2013 08:59 AM 8,200 8,200 

11/22/2013 09:00 AM 11/23/2013 08:59 AM 8,200 8,200 

11/23/2013 09:00 AM 11/24/2013 08:59 AM 8,200 8,200 

11/24/2013 09:00 AM 11/25/2013 08:59 AM 8,200 8,200 

11/25/2013 09:00 AM 11/26/2013 08:59 AM 8,200 8,200 

11/26/2013 09:00AM 11/27/2013 08:59 AM 8,200 8,200 

11/27/2013 09:00 AM 11/28/2013 08:59 AM 8,200 8,200 

11/28/2013 09:00 AM 11/29/2013 08:59 AM 8,200 8,200 

11/29/2013 09:00 AM 11/30/2013 08:59 AM 8,200 8,200 

11/30/2013 09:00 AM 12/01/2013 08:59 AM 8,200 8,200 

Subtotal: 246000 24600 
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